PO2M	209381
Mr. Andrew Schefter 8250 NE 12th Ave Miami, FL 33138	300022106873
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	(x/11/0301031013 **35. 00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 03 AUG 11 PM 2:55 JALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
AAAADD AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	DE S

*

Full Circle Pictures Inc. 54 NE 43rd Street Miami, FL, 33137 Tel: 305.576.5957 Fax: 305.576.5943



To Whom It May Concern:

۰,

Full Circle Pictures has decided to dissolve its corporation. We never issued our stock, never opened a bank account, etc. For questions contact Jon Jacobs at 305-576-5957 or Andy Schefter at 888-961-6344. Thank you,

Andy Schefter

03 AUG 11 PM 2: 55 FILED

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

٠

۰.

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: FULL GRUE
	RETURES IX.
SECOND:	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: $\frac{9/3}{02}$
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
	The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution. A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.
Signed this 15 day of JULY 2603	
Signatu	(By the chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)
	TON TACOS (Typed or printed name) (Typed or printed name) (Title) (Title)
	STATE 55